
FY 2011 PSRA Ranking Tool
Approved by the PSRA 6/24/10

2

3
4

5
6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

A B C D E F G H I J M N

Instructions:
8 Points = Very high value (Any number of 8's may be given to each column)

 1.  Review decision criteria and their definitions 5 Points = High value (Any number of 5's may be given to each column)
 2.  For each of the options, select the score for each criteria 3 Points = Medium value (Any number of 3's may be given to each column)
      in the drop down box 1 Points = Low value (Any number of 1's may be given to each column)

0

Service Category

Payer
of Last
Resort

Access to
Care and/or
Maintenance

in Care

Consumer
Priority

Specific
Gaps/

Emerging
Needs

Core
Services EIIHA

10% 30% 20% 20% 5% 15% Total
Score

Total
Percentage

PC 10
Rank

PC 2011
Rank

HRSA
2011 App

Rank
Medical Case Management (Including
Treatment Adherence) 8 8 3 8 8 8 7.00 87.50% 10 2

Case Management (Non-Medical) 8 8 5 8 0 8 7.00 87.50% 3 1
Medical Transportation Services 3 8 8 5 0 8 6.50 81.25% 2 3Case Management (Non-Medical) Tier
2 8 5 5 8 0 8 6.10 76.25% 15 4Substance Abuse Services -
Outpatient 3 8 3 5 8 8 5.90 73.75% 11 5
Health Insurance Premium and Cost
Sharing Assistance 8 8 5 5 8 0 5.60 70.00% 8 6

Oral Health Care 5 3 5 8 8 8 5.60 70.00% 7 7
Early Intervention Services 3 8 1 5 8 8 5.50 68.75% 26 8

Mental Health Services 3 5 5 5 8 8 5.40 67.50% 4 9
Outpatient Ambulatory Medical Care 1 8 5 1 8 8 5.30 66.25% 1 10
Housing Services 5 5 8 8 0 0 5.20 65.00% 5 11
ADAP 3 8 5 5 8 0 5.10 63.75% 30 12AIDS Pharmaceutical Assistance -
Local 3 8 5 5 8 0 5.10 63.75% 9 12Substance Abuse Services -
Residential 5 5 3 5 0 8 4.80 60.00% 17 13
Outreach Services 5 5 1 5 0 8 4.40 55.00% 16 14
Emergency Financial Assistance 5 3 8 5 0 0 4.00 50.00% 13 15
Linguistic Services 8 5 1 1 0 8 3.90 48.75% 29 16
Psychosocial Support Services 3 3 5 5 0 0 3.20 40.00% 18 17Referral for Health Care/Support
Services 1 3 3 1 0 8 3.00 37.50% 14 18
Food Bank / Home Delivered Meals 3 3 5 3 0 0 2.80 35.00% 12 19Home and Community Based Health
Services 5 3 3 1 8 0 2.60 32.50% 28 21
Child Care Services 5 3 3 3 0 0 2.60 32.50% 24 20
Medical Nutrition Therapy 8 3 1 1 8 0 2.50 31.25% 6 22
Home Health Care 3 3 3 1 8 0 2.40 30.00% 25 23
Treatment Adherence Counseling
(Non-Medical Personnel) 8 3 1 1 0 0 2.10 26.25% 19 24

Legal Services 5 1 5 1 0 0 2.00 25.00% 21 25
Health Education Risk Reduction 5 3 1 1 0 0 1.80 22.50% 22 26
Hospice Services 5 1 1 1 8 0 1.60 20.00% 20 27
Respite Care 8 1 1 1 0 0 1.50 18.75% 23 28
Rehabilitation Services 3 1 1 1 0 0 1.00 12.50% 27 29

TOTAL:

Points = No value (only to be used to the Core Services column)

Scoring System:

Criteria Factors (see definitions below)


