	A	В	с	D	E	F	G	н	1	J	М	N
2	Instructions:		Scoring System: 8 Points = Very high value (Any number of 8's may be given to each column)									
3	1. Review decision criteria and their definitions		Points = Very high v Points = High value							1		
5	2. For each of the options, select the score for each criter	3	Points = Medium val	ue (Any number o								
6	in the drop down box		Points = Low value (Any number of 1's may be given to each column) Points = No value (only to be used to the Core Services column)									
8		Ű	Criteria Factors (see definitions below)									
0												
9	Service Category	Payer of Last Resort	Access to Care and/or Maintenance in Care	Consumer Priority	Specific Gaps/ Emerging Needs	Core Services	EIIHA					
10		10%	30%	20%	20%	5%	15%	<u>Total</u> <u>Score</u>	<u>Total</u> Percentage	<u>PC 10</u> Rank	<u>PC 2011</u> Rank	HRSA 2011 App Rank
	Medical Case Management (Including Treatment Adherence)	8	8	3	8	8	8	7.00	87.50%	10	2	
12	Case Management (Non-Medical)	8	8	5	8	0	8	7.00	87.50%	3	1	
	Medical Transportation Services	3	8	8	5	0	8	6.50	81.25%	2	3	
14		8	5	5	8	0	8	6.10	76.25%	15	4	
	Outpatient	3	8	3	5	8	8	5.90	73.75%	11	5	
	Health Insurance Premium and Cost Sharing Assistance	8	8	5	5	8	0	5.60	70.00%	8	6	
	Oral Health Care	5	3	5	8	8	8	5.60	70.00%	7	7	
18	Early Intervention Services	3	8	1	5	8	8	5.50	68.75%	26	8	
19	Mental Health Services	3	5	5	5	8	8	5.40	67.50%	4	9	
20	Outpatient Ambulatory Medical Care	1	8	5	1	8	8	5.30	66.25%	1	10	
21	Housing Services	5	5	8	8	0	0	5.20	65.00%	5	11	
22	ADAP	3	8	5	5	8	0	5.10	63.75%	30	12	
	Local	3	8	5	5	8	0	5.10	63.75%	9	12	
-	Residential	5	5	3	5	0	8	4.80	60.00%	17	13	
-	Outreach Services	5	5	1	5	0	8	4.40	55.00%	16	14	
	Emergency Financial Assistance	5	3	8	5	0	0	4.00	50.00%	13	15	
	Linguistic Services	8	5	1	1	0	8	3.90	48.75%	29	16	
	Psychosocial Support Services	3	3	5	5	0	0	3.30	40.00%	18	17	
	Services	3 1	3	3	5 1	0	8	3.20	37.50%	14	17	
-									37.50%	14	18	
	Food Bank / Home Delivered Meals	3	3	5	3	0	0	2.80			-	
-	Services	5	3	3	1	8	0	2.60	32.50%	28	21	
	Child Care Services	5	3	3	3	0	0	2.60	32.50%	24	20	
	Medical Nutrition Therapy	8	3	1	1	8	0	2.50	31.25%	6	22	
	Home Health Care	3	3	3	1	8	0	2.40	30.00%	25	23	
	Treatment Adherence Counseling							2.10	26.25%	19	24	
	(Non-Medical Personnel)	8	3	1	1	0	0					
	Legal Services	5	1	5	1	0	0	2.00	25.00%	21	25	
	Health Education Risk Reduction	5	3	1	1	0	0	1.80	22.50%	22	26	
38	Hospice Services	5	1	1	1	8	0	1.60	20.00%	20	27	
39	Respite Care	8	1	1	1	0	0	1.50	18.75%	23	28	
40	Rehabilitation Services	3	1	1	1	0	0	1.00	12.50%	27	29	
41												TOTAL: